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ISIN:  JP3112000009

Overview

2024/05/01 08:00:00
Price

5,770.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.08% (-63.00)

JP3112000009

5201

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

7,457 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,769.00 JPY (900)
5,774.00 JPY (400)
5,830.00 JPY
5,830.00 JPY
5,746.00 JPY
5,833.00 JPY
5,779.5843 JPY
739,400
42,734,246.00
2,382

132,000

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3112000009&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3112000009&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86aa4e9a0597fac25527f4577e1c32c529fe4328268cddfad3f3a13f4c033aba&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87af8dc95c98f036c&time=1714665358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ed3369b473dfc9f8f2fbc443f8fe3b10bf0c0ac1c7067f4e422fb55fac0031&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b60ec0021a6c9b4ae&time=1714665358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1155c59218d868a252e8daee2f8f604f81aec366c1b9d258a09b8ca1fac4e5b9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fd8534829a470fdc&time=1714665358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac6c03394ba1b439a0be64e6369a42a29d3047740dd1f1448696726d372ee7e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea761d919a0468841&time=1714665358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27f1e10680450c5e3f97e747c8e850cadf936ee71f2b6675fdaeccc96b18e29b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12447c264f2e403ff&time=1714665358&tool=RSC

AGC INC.

Details
2024/05/01 08:00:00 5y
Price
5,770.00 JPY 6,000.00
Difference ) -1.08% (-63.00) ,JI'I
| h
General attributes J 1 ’ﬁ I'W
5,000.00 ' i J |
ISIN JP3112000009 Fm mq( N“I ’r i V‘h
Symbol 5201 J P I"I'
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange fm
Currency JPY
Sector Industry 4,000.00
Security type Stock M
Market cap (m) 7,457 EUR mﬁ}
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 ,H m‘“
3,000.00 l1,‘ (.
Market data | J
Bid (Bid size) 5,769.00 JPY (900) u"
Ask (Ask size) 5,774.00 JPY (400)
Open 5.830.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5,830.00 JPY
Low 5,746.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5.833.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5,779.5843 JPY
Volume (pcs) 739,400
Trading volume 42,734,246.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,382 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5,769.20 JPY (649,500)
Last size 132,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5,651.37 JPY (764,837)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,454.59 JPY (963,110)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,259.14 JPY (1,072,192)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5,928.00 JPY (2024/04/16)
Perf (%) +10.90% +14.03% +15.86% YTD Low | date 5,221.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +567.00 +710.00 +790.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,928.00 JPY (2024/04/16)
Beta 0.25 0.35 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 4,721.00 JPY (2023/08/17)
Volatility  18.58 17.79 25.06
All listings for AGC INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 34.60 EUR  0.00 1
30
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 5,770.00 JPY 42.73 2,382
Exchange 01
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 34.60 EUR  0.00 4
30
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 34.60 EUR  0.00 1
30
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:12 34.60 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372751982

AGC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
22

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:02 34.60 EUR

21:44 36.60 USD

19:31 34.00 EUR

08:04 34.60 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19736

AGC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AGC

Contact Details
AGC INC. (JAPAN)

1-12-1, Yurakucho, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8405
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3218-5555
Fax: +81-3-3201-5390
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yoshinori Hirai

Hideyuki Kurata

Jean-Frangois
Heris

Kenzo
Moriyama

Masao Nemoto
Shigekuni
Inoue

Shinji Miyaji
Takashi Misu

Toshiro Kasuya

Yoshinori
Kobayashi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Isao Teshirogi Member of Supervisory

Board

Hiroyuki Yanagi  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kazuhiko Member of Supervisory

Ishimura Board

Keiko Honda Member of Supervisory
Board

Shinji Miyaji Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuchika Member of Supervisory

Hasegawa Board

Yoshinori Hirai Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	AGC INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AGC INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



